Agilent ADA-4643
Silicon Bipolar Darlington Amplifier
Data Sheet
Description
Agilent Technologies’ ADA-4643
is an economical, easy-to-use,
general purpose silicon bipolar
RFIC gain block amplifiers

Outline 43
SOT-343 (SC70 4-lead)
Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
ADA-4643-TR1 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4643-TR2 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4643-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ADA-4643-TR1G 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4643-TR2G 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4643-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option, the part number will have the character “G” at the end.
Recommended PCB Pad Layout for
Agilent’s SC70 4L/SOT-343 Products
HE